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Floor-Level Lifts

P4 Floor-Level Loaders

Model
Number

Load
Capacity

Raised
Height

Platform
Size

Shipping
Weight

 XZ44 Series

Lowered
Height

Dimensions
W / L

Lifting
Speed

XZ44-20

XZ44-40

XZ44-60

XZ50-20

XZ50-40

XZ50-60

2000 lbs

4000 lbs

6000 lbs

2000 lbs

4000 lbs

6000 lbs

35-3/8”

35-3/8”

35-3/8”

35-3/8”

35-3/8”

35-3/8”

3/8”

3/8”

1/2”

3/8”

3/8”

1/2”

44 x 48”

44 x 48”

44 x 48”

50 x 48”

50 x 48”

50 x 48”

61-1/4 x 59”

61-1/4 x 59”

61-1/4 x 59”

67-1/4 x 59”

67-1/4 x 59”

67-1/4 x 59”

40 sec

44 sec

54 sec

40 sec

44 sec

54 sec

1300 lbs

1325 lbs

1750 lbs

1400 lbs

1425 lbs

1850 lbs

 XZ50 Series

Floor-Level Lifts

2000 - 6000 lb capacities
35” vertical travel
Two standard platform sizes
External 1 HP 115/1/60 power unit
Optional power units available
Foot or hand-held control

•
•
•
•
•
•

Floor-level at lowered height, pallet truck
accessible
6” flexible safety toe guard
Lifting eyes for safe positioning
Custom designs available

•

•
•
•

Features

- Internally mounted power unit
- Reservoir filled with hydraulic oil

Any of the following controls may be specified at no additional cost:

All standard P4s are shipped with the following:

- NEMA 1, up/down, footswtich with cover and 10 foot control cord
- NEMA 4, up/down, hand-held push-button control with magnet and 10 foot coil cord

Lowers to floor height so load can be loaded on or off with a hand pallet truck
Foot switch allows operator to adjust the height of the pallet for loading/unloading 
at the most convenient working height with minimum reaching or lifting
Easy and safe pallet loading with narrow side panels to provide operator protection
Easily moved with a hand pallet jack
Photoelectric toe guard
10 foot control cord pre-wired
Other voltages available
Other platform sizes available, please contact Sales.

•
•

•
•
•
•
•
•

Features

Model
Number

Load
Capacity

Raised
Height

Platform
Size

Shipping
Weight

 P4 Series

Lowered
Height

Dimensions
W / L

Lifting
Speed

P4-25-4448

P4-25-5248

P4-40-4448

P4-40-5248

2500 lbs

2500 lbs

4000 lbs

4000 lbs

28”

28”

28”

28”

3/8”

3/8”

3/8”

3/8”

44 x 48”

52 x 48”

44 x 48”

52 x 48”

51 x 61”

59 x 61”

51 x 61”

59 x 61”

22 sec

22 sec

30 sec

30 sec

1485 lbs

1620 lbs

1650 lbs

1800 lbs

Standard
Motor

1 HP

1 HP

1 HP

1 HP

Std. Voltage/
Phase/Hz

115/1/60

115/1/60

115/1/60

115/1/60
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