Floor-Level Lifts

Floor-Level Lifts

Model Number	Load Capacity	Raised Height	Lowered Height	Platform Size			Shipping Weight						
XZ44 Series													
XZ44-20	2000 lbs	35-3/8"	3/8"	44 x 48"	61-1/4 x 59"	40 sec	1300 lbs						
XZ44-40	4000 lbs	35-3/8"	3/8"	44 x 48"	61-1/4 x 59"	44 sec	1325 lbs						
XZ44-60	6000 lbs	35-3/8"	1/2"	44 x 48"	61-1/4 x 59"	54 sec	1750 lbs						
XZ50 Series													
XZ50-20	2000 lbs	35-3/8"	3/8"	50 x 48"	67-1/4 x 59"	40 sec	1400 lbs						
XZ50-40	4000 lbs	35-3/8"	3/8"	50 x 48"	67-1/4 x 59"	44 sec	1425 lbs						
XZ50-60	6000 lbs	35-3/8"	1/2"	50 x 48"	67-1/4 x 59"	54 sec	1850 lbs						

Features

- · 2000 6000 lb capacities
- · 35" vertical travel
- · Two standard platform sizes
- External 1 HP 115/1/60 power unit
- · Optional power units available
- · Foot or hand-held control
- Floor-level at lowered height, pallet truck accessible
- · 6" flexible safety toe guard
- · Lifting eyes for safe positioning
- · Custom designs available



P4 Floor-Level Loaders

Model Number	Load Capacity	Raised Height	Lowered Height	Platform Size	Dimensions W / L	Lifting Speed	Standard Motor	Std. Voltage/ Phase/Hz	Shipping Weight
P4 Series									
P4-25-4448	2500 lbs	28"	3/8"	44 x 48"	51 x 61"	22 sec	1 HP	115/1/60	1485 lbs
P4-25-5248	2500 lbs	28"	3/8"	52 x 48"	59 x 61"	22 sec	1 HP	115/1/60	1620 lbs
P4-40-4448	4000 lbs	28"	3/8"	44 x 48"	51 x 61"	30 sec	1 HP	115/1/60	1650 lbs
P4-40-5248	4000 lbs	28"	3/8"	52 x 48"	59 x 61"	30 sec	1 HP	115/1/60	1800 lbs



Features

- · Lowers to floor height so load can be loaded on or off with a hand pallet truck
- Foot switch allows operator to adjust the height of the pallet for loading/unloading at the most convenient working height with minimum reaching or lifting
- Easy and safe pallet loading with narrow side panels to provide operator protection
- Easily moved with a hand pallet jack
- · Photoelectric toe guard
- · 10 foot control cord pre-wired
- · Other voltages available
- · Other platform sizes available, please contact Sales.

Any of the following controls may be specified at no additional cost:

- NEMA 1, up/down, footswtich with cover and 10 foot control cord
- NEMA 4, up/down, hand-held push-button control with magnet and 10 foot coil cord

All standard P4s are shipped with the following:

- Internally mounted power unit
- Reservoir filled with hydraulic oil

Distributed By: Custom Equipment Company 866-333-0728 919-847-5765 fax

tom@custommhs.com www.custommhs.com